
White Hawks Wrestling 2023-24 Schedule

Date Opponent Time
Sat. Dec. 2 @ Fridley Invite 9:00 a.m..
Fri. Dec. 8 @ Paul Bunyan Invite-Brainerd 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 9 @ Paul Bunyan Invite-Brainerd 10:00 a.m.
Thurs. Dec 14 @ Rockford vs. Watertown Mayer and NLS 5:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 15 @ Christmas Tourney-Rochester noon
Sat. Dec. 16 @ Christmas Tourney-Rochester 10:00 a.m.
Thurs. Dec. 21 @ Maple River/USC w/ LSH and Triton 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 4 Home vs. ANML and GSL-LP 5:00 p.m..
Sat. Jan. 6 @ Gerry Bakke Memorial Tourney, Buffalo 10:00 a.m.
Thurs. Jan. 11 @ Delano w/HLWW 5:00 p.m.
Fri. Jan.12 Home vs. Chaska/Chan and Anoka 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Jan 18 @ Hutch w/DCL 5:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 20 @ HLWW Tourney 9:30 a.m.
Thurs. Jan 25 @ Irondale Duals 3:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 27 @ Orono Invite 9:30 a.m.
Thurs. Feb. 1 Home vs. Rockford and Foley 5:00 p.m..
Sat. Feb. 3 @ Armstrong Tourney 9:00 a.m.
Fri. Feb. 9 Home Leopold Haglund Invite 4:00 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 10 Section Girls Tournament, Hastings 10:00 a.m
Thurs/Sat. Feb. 15, 17 Section 2AA Team Sections at TBD and GSL-LP 5:00 p.m.

Fri, Sat. Feb. 23-24 Section 2AA Individual Sections Orono 5:00 p.m. 11:00 a.m.

Thur.-Sat., Feb. 29, March 1,2 State Tournament, Xcel Energy Center, St Paul



White Hawks Wrestling 7th-9th Grade Schedule
Fri. Dec. 1 @ Litchfield Tourney (7-9) 4:45 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 4 @ HLWW (7-9) 4:30 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 11 @ Maple Lake High School (7-9) 4:30 p.m.
Thurs. Dec 14 @ Rockford vs. Watertown Mayer and NLS 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Dec. 21 @ Maple River/USC w/ LSH and Triton 5:00 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 4 Home vs. ANML and GSL-LP 5:00 p.m..
Sat. Jan. 6 @ Gerry Bakke Memorial Tourney, Buffalo 9:00 a.m.
Fri. Jan.12 Home vs. Chaska/Chan and Anoka 5:00 p.m.
Tues. Jan 16 @ Delano 4:15 (7-9) 4:30 p.m
Thurs. Jan 18 @ Hutch w/DCL 5:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 20 @ HLWW Tourney 9:30 a.m.
Sat. Jan. 27 9th Grade League Individual Regions at Hutch 9:30 a.m.
Thurs. Feb. 1 Home vs. Rockford and Foley 5:00 p.m..
Sat. Feb. 3 @ Armstrong Tourney 9:00 a.m.
Sat. Feb. 3 @ 9th Grade League State Individual (7-9) Champlin Park
Sat. Feb. 11 @ WCC Jr.High/JV Championships @ Dassel Cokato 10:30 a.m.

Girls Only Schedule
Fri. Dec. 8 @ Paul Bunyan Invite-Brainerd-Girls 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 9 @ Paul Bunyan Invite-Brainerd-Girls 10:00 a.m.
Sat. Dec 16 Hopkins Girls Tourney 10:00 a.m.
Tues. Jan. 9 @ STMA Girls Meet 4:30 p.m.
Tues. Jan. 23 @ STMA Girls Meet 4:30 p.m.
Tues. Jan. 30 @ STMA Girls Meet 4:30 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 10 Girls Sections-Redwood Valley High School 10:00 a.m.


